Channel and
Bolt Fixings
for the Construction Industry
CI/SfB	 (21.9)	 Xt6
June 2019 (Version 4)
Under the Leviat brand, we are uniting the
expertise, skills and resources of Ancon and its
sister companies to create a world leader in fixing,

Insulation
Thickness
(mm)
Ancon
Screw
Reference
Screw
Length
(mm)
Minimum
Concrete
Embedment (mm)
Pilot Hole
Dia. x Depth
(mm)
35-45 CFS100 100
50 6 x 60
45-55 CFS110 110
55-65 CFS120 120
65-75 CFS130 130
75-95 CFS150 150
95-125 CFS180 180
125-145 CFS200 200
145-177 CFS212 212
30 6 x 40177-217 CFS252 252
217-267 CFS302 302
Note: Zinc plated carbon steel screws. Supplied with nylon shoulder washers. For use with Ancon stainless steel
compression sleeves as part of the 25/14 restraint system when fixing to concrete.
Note:	 The published design resistances are based on tests using unreinforced concrete, grade C25/30, incorporating
a dense gravel aggregate. However, crushing strength is no guide to concrete strength in either shear or tension, and